
Road Name Town Date 

From 

Date 

To 

No 

of 

shif

ts 

Timing of Closure 

(eg, 24hr, off peak 

09:30 to 16:00, 

Night 08:00 to 
06:00) 

B2036 Balcombe Rd, 

Turners Hill  

(B2110 High St to 

Balcombe Rd R/bout) 

Turners 

Hill 

08/10/

2020 

08/10/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(09:30 - 16:00) 

B2028 Turners Hill 
Rd, Worth  

(Duks head rbout - 

Mill Lane ) 

Worth 09/10/
2020 

09/10/
2020 

1 Road Closure 
(12:00 - 16:00) 

D188 Withypitts, 

Turners Hill  

(HRA joint at mini 
Rbout ) 

TURNERS 

HILL 

09/10/

2020 

09/10/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(07:00 - 19:00) 

B2110 East St, 

Turners Hill  

(West of Mount Ln - 

Vowels Lane) 

Turners 

Hill 

12/10/

2020 

12/10/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(09:30 - 16:00) 

D193 Furzefield 

Road, East Grinstead  
(Whole Road) 

East 

Grinstea
d 

08/12/

2020 

08/12/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(07:00 - 19:00) 

D188 Hurst Farm 

Road, East Grinstead  

(Dunnings Road to 

West Hill) 

East 

Grinstea

d 

08/12/

2020 

08/12/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(07:00 - 19:00) 

B2110 Turners Hill 
Rd, East Grinstead  

(Vowels Lane to 

30mph sign at 'White 

Cross') 

East 
Grinstea

d 

09/12/
2020 

09/12/
2020 

1 Road Closure 
(TBC) 

B2028 Selsfield Rd 

West Hoathly  

(Withypitts to C319 
Selsfield Rd) 

West 

Hoathly 

10/12/

2020 

10/12/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(09:30 - 16:00) 

C319 Selsfield Rd, 

West Hoathly  

(North Lane to B2028 

Ardingly Rd) 

West 

Hoathly 

10/12/

2020 

10/12/

2020 

1 Road Closure 

(09:30 - 16:00) 

B2028 Turners Hill 
Rd, Worth  

(Lion Ln Nr of R/bout 

@ new development 

to Dukes Head 

R/bout) 

Worth 11/12/
2020 

11/12/
2020 

1 Road Closure 
(09:30 - 16:00) 

 


