Road Name	Town	Date From	Date To	No of shif ts	Timing of Closure (eg, 24hr, off peak 09:30 to 16:00, Night 08:00 to 06:00)
B2036 Balcombe Rd, Turners Hill (B2110 High St to Balcombe Rd R/bout)	Turners Hill	08/10/ 2020	08/10/ 2020	1	Road Closure (09:30 - 16:00)
B2028 Turners Hill Rd, Worth (Duks head rbout - Mill Lane)	Worth	09/10/ 2020	09/10/ 2020	1	Road Closure (12:00 - 16:00)
D188 Withypitts, Turners Hill (HRA joint at mini Rbout)	TURNERS HILL	09/10/ 2020	09/10/ 2020	1	Road Closure (07:00 - 19:00)
B2110 East St, Turners Hill (West of Mount Ln - Vowels Lane)	Turners Hill	12/10/ 2020	12/10/ 2020	1	Road Closure (09:30 - 16:00)
D193 Furzefield Road, East Grinstead (Whole Road)	East Grinstea d	08/12/ 2020	08/12/ 2020	1	Road Closure (07:00 - 19:00)
D188 Hurst Farm Road, East Grinstead (Dunnings Road to West Hill)	East Grinstea d	08/12/ 2020	08/12/ 2020	1	Road Closure (07:00 - 19:00)
B2110 Turners Hill Rd, East Grinstead (Vowels Lane to 30mph sign at 'White Cross')	East Grinstea d	09/12/ 2020	09/12/ 2020	1	Road Closure (TBC)
B2028 Selsfield Rd West Hoathly (Withypitts to C319 Selsfield Rd)	West Hoathly	10/12/ 2020	10/12/ 2020	1	Road Closure (09:30 - 16:00)
C319 Selsfield Rd, West Hoathly (North Lane to B2028 Ardingly Rd)	West Hoathly	10/12/ 2020	10/12/ 2020	1	Road Closure (09:30 - 16:00)
B2028 Turners Hill Rd, Worth (Lion Ln Nr of R/bout @ new development to Dukes Head R/bout)	Worth	11/12/ 2020	11/12/ 2020	1	Road Closure (09:30 - 16:00)